1
64
33
32
17
48
49

16 Jean Claude Eyraud

9
56
41
24
25
40
57
8
5
60
37
28
21
44
53
12
13
52
45
20
29
36
61
4

1/32
Avant le 15 Mai
Hugo Ressiguie

1/16

Avant le 15 uin

[ Hugo Ressiguie

Josiane Droux

Patrice Comparot

| Josiane Droux

1/8

Gilles Beaufay.

| Gilles Beaufay

Richard Fourneret

|_Jean Claude Evraud

1/4 1/2

|

|__Richard Fourneret

Jean Baptiste Debaux

Maryse Robert

[ |_Jean Baptiste Debaux

Laurent Nourisson

Pascal Metz

David Nimmegeers

|__David Nimmegeers

Philippe Landrot

| Philippe Landrot

Jean Pierre Martin

Lionel Bruneau

|__Jean Pierre Martin

e obor

Edouard Mroz

| Edouard Mroz

Héléne Bouyssou

|__Héléne Bouyssou

Arnaud Nicolle

| Arnaud Nicolle

Jean Baptiste Dallery

René Beaumont

Faustine Plante

-

| Faustine Plante

Philippe Marc

I Philippe Marc

Finale

Avant le 11 octobre !!

L]

Avant le 15 Juillet Avant le 15 Aot Avant le 15 Septembre
]
|
Gilles Beaufay
—
|
—
|
Tableau 1
—
|
—
|
—
|
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62
35
30
19
46
51
14
11
54
43
22
27
38
59

~

58
39
26
23
42
55
10
15
50
47
18
31
34
63
2

1/32
Avant le 15 Mai
Jean Gerhart

1/16

Avant le 15 uin

Jean Gerhart

Jean Paul Doury

Jean Paul Doury

1/8

Alain Bernardot

Alain Bernardot

Arnaud Vitton

Arnaud Vitton

1/4 1/2

Alain Wavrant

Alain Wavrant

Alain Rothdiener

Dominigue Bianco

Alain Rolland

David Aquilar

Dominigue Boulisset
Michel Achard

Dominigue Boulisset

Michel Achard

Eric Plante-

Pascal Roze

Pascal Roze

Jean Luc Lartaud

Oscar Debaux

Oscar Debaux

Réais Arnould

Réaqis Arnould

Thomas Alamelama

Thomas Alamelama

Jacques Boissard

Jacques Boissard

Yves Galéa

Roger Guerreiro

Thibault Bouyssou

Thibault Bouyssou

Finale

Avant le 11 octobre !!

L]

Avant le 15 Juillet Avant le 15 Aot Avant le 15 Septembre

]
|

—

|
—
|

Tableau 2

—
|

—

|
—
|
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